CSM_ZG2_DS_E_6_9
1
Smart Sensor 2D CMOS Laser Type
ZG2
2D Laser for Shape Measurements.
Achieving stable measurement
through innovative technology
• Twelve times the sensitivity to stably measure surfaces with
black coatings or black rubber.
• Two and half times more resistance to the influence of tilting for
stable measurement of transparent and glossary surfaces.
• Ten times the speed for stable measurement even on high-
speed lines.
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads
Note: For details, see the Ratings and Specifications Table.
Sensor Controllers
* Setup support software for PC is attached.
Data Storage Unit
* Have been discontinued at the end of September 2024.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Real-time Parallel Output Unit
RS-232C Cable
Sensor Head Extension Cable (Robot Cable)
Parallel Mounting Adaptor
Controller Link Unit Memory Card
Be sure to read “Safety Precautions” on
page 4.
Optical system
Measurement range Resolution Model
Height direction Width direction Height direction Width direction Cable length 2m Cable length 0.5m
Regular reflective 22.3±0.5 mm
3 mm (typical) 0.25 µm 5 µm
(3mm/631pixels) ZG2-WDS3VT 2M ZG2-WDS3VT 0.5M
Diffuse reflective 10.6±0.4 mm
Diffuse reflective 50±3 mm
8 mm (typical) 1 µm 13 µm
(8 mm/631 pixels) ZG2-WDS8T 2M ZG2-WDS8T 0.5M
Regular reflective 44±2 mm
Diffuse reflective 100±12 mm
22 mm (typical) 2.5 µm 35 µm
(22 mm/631 pixels) ZG2-WDS22 2M ZG2-WDS22 0.5M
Regular reflective 94±10 mm
Diffuse reflective 210±48 mm 70 mm (typical) 6 µm 111 µm
(70 mm/631 pixels) ZG2-WDS70 2M ZG2-WDS70 0.5M
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN
ZG2-WDC11A *
ZG2-WDC11
PNP
ZG2-WDC41A *
ZG2-WDC41
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN ZG2-DSU11 *
PNP ZG2-DSU41 *
Appearance Output type Model
NPN ZG-RPD11-N
PNP ZG-RPD41-N
Connecting device Model Qty
For PLC/PT connection (2 m) ZS-XPT3
1
For personal computer connection (2 m) ZS-XRS3
Appearance Cable length Model Qty
25 m ZG2-XC25CR
1
15 m ZG2-XC15CR
8 m ZG2-XC8CR
3 m ZG2-XC3CR
Appearance Model
ZS-XPM1 For 1 Unit
ZS-XPM2 For 2 Units or more
Appearance Model